采样
示波器+
误码率测试仪（BERT）4ch
All
 In One
BERTWave™
MP2110A
Product Brochure

电气通道 ：当通道 B 为电气通道时，没有监视器输出连接器。使用可互换三通拆分信号并输入到 CRU 输入。
   21
BERTWave MP2110A 订购信息
签订合同时，通过参考选择指南（p.20/21）确定配置，并指定类型，型号，名称和数量。
下表所列名称为订购名称。货品的实际名称可能与订购名称不同。
型号/订购号 名称
MP2110A
Main Frame
BERTWave
J1627A
Standard Accessories
Power Cord
GND Connection Cable:  1
MX210000A BERTWave Control Software CD-ROM:  1
MP2110A-011
MP2110A-012
MP2110A-014
Options
1ch BERT
2ch BERT
4ch BERT
MP2110A-021 Dual Electrical Scope
MP2110A-024 Precision Trigger
MP2110A-030
MP2110A-032
MP2110A-033
MP2110A-035
MP2110A-036
MP2110A-039
Quad Optical Scope for Singlemode Baseband Flat
Dual Optical Scope Baseband Flat
Optical and Single-ended Electrical Scope Baseband Flat
Optical Scope for Singlemode Baseband Flat
Optical Scope for Multimode Baseband Flat
Quad Optical Scope for Multimode Baseband Flat
MP2110A-040
MP2110A-061
MP2110A-042
MP2110A-043
MP2110A-045
MP2110A-046
MP2110A-049
Quad Optical Scope for Singlemode
Low Noise and Multimode Support for Opt.040
Dual Optical Scope
Optical and Single-ended Electrical Scope
Optical Scope for Singlemode
Optical Scope for Multimode
Quad Optical Scope for Multimode
MP2110A-054
MP2110A-055
MP2110A-059
Clock Recovery (Electrical/Optical)
26G/53Gbaud Clock Recovery (SM Optical)
25G Clock Recovery Range Extension
MP2110A-060 Optical Scope Custom Gain Adjustment
MP2110A-093 PPG/ED Bit Rate Extension
MP2110A-095 PAM4 Analysis Software
MP2110A-096 Jitter Analysis Software
MP2110A-098 Signal Processing Software
MP2110A-110
Retrofit Options*1, *2
Windows10 Upgrade Retrofit*3
MP2110A-111
MP2110A-112
MP2110A-114
1ch BERT Retrofit
2ch BERT Retrofit
4ch BERT Retrofit
MP2110A-121 Dual Electrical Scope Retrofit
MP2110A-124 Precision Trigger Retrofit
MP2110A-130
MP2110A-132